
A

All Catalytic Converters, Inc. Commercial Forms Company

Heriberto Feliciano, Jr. Brian Collins

John Burkett 3791 S. Old U.S. 23, Suite 100

3638 Pickwick Dr. Brighton, MI 48114

Flint, MI  48503 810-494-0964 ext. 601

810-233-0023 810-220-2234 Fax

810-496-1501 Fax 800-233-0771

allcats75@comcast.net bcollins@commercialforms.com

www.allcatconverters.com www.commercialforms.com

Alta Equipment Company E

Bill Theile Earl's Battery Service Inc.

56195 Pontiac Trail Earl N. Beauregard, Jr., President

New Hudson, MI  48165 33233 Kelly Rd.

248-356-5200 Fraser, MI  48026

248-356-2029 Fax 586-294-1730

bill.theile@altaequipment.com 586-294-8167 Fax

info@earlsbattery.com

Arrowhead General Insurance Agency www.earlsbattery.com

Dustin Stek

1274 White Pine Dr., SW Eco Mend

Grand Rapids, MI  49534 Bob Doll

616-215-9271 13133 West Star Drive

877-282-6837 Shelby Twsp., MI  48315

dstek@arrowheadgrp.com 248-910-8302

248-588-3648 Fax

ASA of Michigan ecomend.us@gmail.com

Ray Fisher rfdoll@comcast.net

P.O. Box 10099

Lansing, MI  48901 F

517-484-2950 Ferrous Processing & Trading Co.

517-484-4950 Danny Wild

rfisher@asamichigan.com 3400 East Lafayette

Detroit, MI 48207

C 313-567-9710

Car-Part.com 313-567-6756 Fax

Robert Johnson danny.wild@fpt1.com

1980 Highland Pike

Fort Wright, KY 41017

859-344-1925

859-344-1954 Fax

bob@car-part.com
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G

G. J. Sullivan Company KB Cores

Deborah Mesko Matt Ruotsi

P.O. Box 4880 288 W. South Tec Drive

Anaheim, CA 92803-4880 Kankakee, IL  60901

714-221-9530 815-929-1662

714-876-2280 Fax 815-936-9233 Fax

meskod@gjs.com 800-822-2673

mattruotsi@gmail.com

H

Hollander, Inc. Kelley Cawthorne Consulting

Mary Moberg Dave Gregory

14800 - 28th Ave. N., #190 208 N. Capitol Ave., 3rd Floor

Plymouth, MN  55447 Lansing, MI  48933

763-519-3203 517-371-1400

763-553-0270 Fax 517-3207 Fax

mary.mobeg@audatex.com dgregory@kelley-cawthorne.com

www.hollandersystems.com www.kelley-cawthorne.com

Hotsy-Central Cleaning Systems Inc. Kevin Butzin Recycling, Inc.

Matt Wurtzel Kevin & Christina Butzin

1425 S. Graham Rd. 9292 Oakville Waltz Rd.

Saginaw, MI  48609 Willis, MI  48191

989-781-4014 734-587-3710

989-781-4357 Fax 734-587-3318 Fax

matt@callhotsy.com kevin@kbrrecycling.com

www.callhotsy.com christina@kbrrecycling.com

J L

Jensen Auto, Inc. Legend Smelting and Recycling

Tom Jensen Mark Sasko/Dan Miller

55 Sanborn Avenue 2520 Sweetwater Springs Blvd.

Croswell, MI  48422 Spring Valley, CA 91978

810-679-9846 815-641-7661

810-679-9691 Fax 815-670-7836 Fax

888-392-0333 800-697-5556

jensenauto@sbcglobal.net dmiller@legendsmelting.com

www.jensenparts.com www.legendsmeltingrecycling.com

K Louis Padnos Iron & Metal

Kalamazoo Metal Recyclers, Inc. Bob Bennett

Patrick Farrell P.O. Box 1979

1525 King Highway Holland, MI 49422

Kalamazoo, MI 49048 616-396-6521

269-381-1315 616-396-7789 Fax

269-381-3780 Fax 800-442-3509

kmrscrap@aol.com bob.bennett@padnos.com



M

McNichols Scrap Iron & Metal Recyclers Power Source

Peter Lee Chris Kabele

P.O. Box 09387 P.O. Box 556

Detroit, MI  48209 Spirit Lake, IA  51360

313-365-6100 712-336-5614

313-365-6105 Fax 712-336-5617 Fax

mcnicholsscrap@yahoo.com 800-336-5614

www.mcnicholsscrap.com chris@wolftrack.com

N Right Way Control

No Fee Salvage.com Doug Suttor

Eugene & Sandra Peters 2580 104th Ave.

118 N. 3rd St. Zeeland, MI  49464

Grand Haven, MI  49417 616-403-3983

800-277-6774 616-582-6003 Fax

616-844-9986 Fax rightwayc@gmail.com

gino@nofeesalvage.com www.rightwaycontrol.com

O S

Omni Source – Michigan Stormtech, Inc.

Dan McDonald David Kendziorski

P.O. Box 1327 N1864 Forest Lake Road

Jackson, MI  49204 Campbellsport, WI  53010

517-817-2794 414-943-1773

damcdonald@omnisource.com 920-533-5293 Fax

dave@stormtech1.com

P

PartsTrader, LLC Sunroof Express, Inc.

Timothy Peppers Michael Parisi-President

180 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 600 James A. Ward-VP Sales

Chicago, IL  60606 Wayne Steede-Purchasing

312-369-9879 2696 American Dr.

timothy.peppers@partstrader.us.com Troy, MI  48083

248-654-4000

R 248-654-4011 Fax

Randy’s Metal Recycling, Inc mparisi@sunroofexpress.net

Randall & Gale Schlipp j.ward@sunroofexpress.net

7247 Pipestone Road wayne.s@sunroofexpress.net

Eau Claire, MI 49111

269-461-6722

269-461-6510 Fax

randysmetal@yahoo.com



W

Wells Fargo Insurance

Bill Velin

400 Hwy 169 S.  8th Floor

St. Louis Park, MN  55426

952-242-3111

877-401-7229 Fax

bill.velin@wellsfargo.com

Y

Young Insurance

Steve Meyers 

39 South Main Street

Rockford, MI  49341

616-214-4238

616-214-4239 Fax

866-929-6864

smeyers@wayoung.com

www.wayoung.com


